Manhattan Permits Office City of New York
Parks & Recreation

e o

Boro. Commissioner / Permit Coord. Date

Arsenal West
24 \West 61st Street - 5th Foor

New York, NY 10023
(212) 408-0226

D.K. Publishing N -

375 Hudson St 2nd FI

375 Hudson St 2nd Facility Permit
Status: Approved

Customer Type: Corporate Rental

Authorized Agent: Vincent Venditti Work: (646) 337-4423 Home: (646) 674-4056
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 DATEMSER IF_'ERMlT NUMBEF CHARGES |DISCOUNT| TAXes | REFUNDSE PAYMENTS IP AYMENT 'DleI SEOET |

22001 106036 $1008.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1008.00 N/A $0.00

- RESERVATIONS
EVENT NAME A FACILITY CENTER
D.K. Publishing (11) Softball 04-Great Lawn-CP MN-Central Park
Fifth Avenue-Central Park West
Type: Softball-Sports 59th Street-110th Street
New York, NY 10021

DATES RESERVED HRS DATES RESERVED HRS
Tuesday - 4/12/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday - 4/13/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 4/14/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Tuesday - 4/19/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Wednesday - 4/20/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Thursday - 4/21/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Tuesday - 4/26/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday - 4/27/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 4/28/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Wednesday - 5/4/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 5/5/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Tuesday - 5/10/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Wednesday - 5/11/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Thursday - 5/12/2011 06:00 PM to 08:30 PM 25
Tuesday - 5/17/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday - 5/18/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 5/19/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Tuesday - 5/24/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Wednesday - 5/25/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Thursday - 5/26/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Tuesday - 5/31/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Thursday - 6/2/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Tuesday 6/14/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday - 6/15/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 6/16/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Wednesday - 6/29/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 6/30/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Tuesday - 7/5/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Wednesday - 7/6/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Thursday - 7/7/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Tuesday - 7/12/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday 7/13/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3
Thursday - 7/14/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3 Tuesday - 7/19/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Wednesday - 7/20/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Tuesday - 7/26/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5
Thursday - 7/28/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM 3  Tuesday - 8/2/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5




Wednesday - 8/3/2011 05:30 PM o 08:30 PM Tuesday - 8/9/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Wednesday - 8/10/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM Thursday - 8/11/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM
Tuesday - 8/16/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM 1.5 Wednesday - 8/17/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM
Thursday - 8/18/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM Wednesday - 8/24/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM
Thursday - 8/25/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM Tuesday - 8/30/2011 05:30 PM to 07:00 PM
Wednesday - 8/31/2011 05:30 PM to 08:30 PM

Total Number of Dates: 49 Total Number of Hours: 122.5

NOTES:

CHARGES | T e
TOTAL DISCOUNTED/
CHARGE DESCRIPTION FACILITY/EVENT UNIT FEE QTY TAX CHARGED PAID BALANCE DUE
Field Rental Softball 04-Great Lawn-CP - D.K. $8.00 126.00 $0.00 $1008.00 $1008.00 $0.00
Publishing (11)

e "~ PAYMENTS AND REFUNDS 7
RECEIPT NUMBER DATE CHARGE DESCRIPTION FACILITY/EVENT B AMOUNT
1032610.050 02/07/2011  Field Rental Softball 04-Great Lawn-CP - D.K. Publishing (11) $1008.00

DISCLAIMERS

Permits are required for all ballfield use.

Permit holders may only use ballfields during the specific dates and times listed on their permits. Entering a field before the permitted time or participating in

batting practice is strictly prohibited. .

Permit holders must clean up after each game and carry all collected garbage, including ice, out of the park.

Football, soccer and rugby are prohibited on the Great Lawn fields all year and the North Meadow fields during the spring/summer season.
Touch football is allowed on the North Meadow fields during the fall season with a permit.

Youth soccer is allowed on Great Lawn fields 7 and 8 during the fall season with a permit.

Vehicles are prohibited; all materials must be carried in and out of the park.

Cleats are prohibited.
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